
FORELDREKONTAKTER SKOLEÅRET 2021/2022 

KL NAVN E - MAIL MOBIL 

1A Maria Hennestad Døble Maria.hennestad.doble@gmail.com 90966652 

1A Linn Syvertsen Linn_syvertsen@live.no 90636603 

1B Thea Michaelsen Theagu@hotmail.com 99553315 

1B Kine Bongsted Kine.b@hotmail.no 41368423 

1C Kaja Michaelsen Kaja.michaelsen@hotmail.com 41646100 

1C Anna Maria Roaldstvedt Ammoll81@hotmail.com 41041244 

2A Hege Chrisine Lindland Lindland87@hotmail.com 95902929 

2A Cecilie Gløersen Granholt Granholt7@gmail.com 95104301 

2B Astrid Sunde Espedal Espedal.astridsunde@gmail.com 91663877 

2B Victoria Florentine Noddeland Vic_nodde@hotmail.com 90507209 

2C Monica Haven Monica-haven@outlook.com 99726087 

2C Geir Hjortland Geir76@hotmail.com 90505164 

3A Anette Bergkvist Vatne Anette_37@hotmail.com 99298994 

3A Gro Kleveland Gro.kleveland@gmail.com 95805401 

3B Sara Ann Salthaug sarahannsalthaug@gmail.com 97024522 

3B Silje Kristoffersen siljeaa@gmail.com 90147638 

3C Eirin Bruskeland Hinna eirin85@hotmail.com 90569550 

3C Olevine Holbek Eikeland ollaolevine@hotmail.com 97585157 

4A Inge Nilsen Inge_244@hotmail.com 95707799 

4A Atle Aavik atleaavik@hotmail.com 90149555 

4B Katrine I. Nodeland Katrine.nodeland@hotmail.com 95854349 

4B Eli Åse Grisledal eliskaar@gmail.com 91702989 

4C Monica Haven Monica-haven@outlook.com 99726087 

4C Vibeke Skogsøy-Vatne Vibeke.skogsøy.vatne@lindesnes.kommune.no 91555134 

5A Ole Martin Rypestøl olerype@gmail.com 97505330 

5A Katrine Langseth Katrine.langseth@gmail.com 95280345 

5B Grace Mincynandha Adlan Gracie.bjornsgard@gmail.com 92870304 

5B Kenn Bjørhusdal B.Jensen Kenn_bak@hotmail.com 40634732 

5C Sølvi Olsen Silver.olsen@gmail.com 48130814 

5C Tone Joakimsen-Persson tonejpearson@hotmail.com 99599493 

6A Hege Stubberud hstubberud73@gmail.com 48881424 

6A Atle Tveit atletveit@hotmail.com 95553015 

6B Sissel Steffensen leonores@online.no 90090918 

6B Kristin Halat Nilsen kristinhnilsen@hotmail.com 90036147 

6C Kjersti Kolltveit Kjersti.kolltveit@gmail.com 91588301  

6C Sara Ann Salthaug sarahannsalthaug@gmail.com 97024522 

7A Annette Velle annettevelle@gmail.com 96044044 

7A Siril Follerås Engedal siril@engedal.cc 90886783 

7B Eline Sunde-Dahl elinesunde@gmail.com 91607055 

7B Espen Hjortland espenhjortland@hotmail.com 41209392 

7C Einar Bentsen Einar.bentsen@caverion.no 90547511 

7C Miriam Flataker flamir@hotmail.com 95126743 

Furulunden 

+ 

Per Erik Birting Hr.Birting@gmaail.com 90660123 

Furulunden 

+ 

Rebekka Fossestøl rebekkafos@gmail.com 41573847 
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